Actuator
LD3 /LD3Q
Features
◆ LD3 features its compact design, which is suitable for various applications that
require limited installation space, such as window opener and adjustable car driver
seat. Quiet version, LD3Q, is available for applications that require compact size
and quiet operation.
◆ Main applications：Industrial, homecare, furniture

Round hole
rspro.com
Ordering Key
—□□—□□—□□—□□□—C□□—□□□□□
Type
Q：quiet
Input Voltage
12：12V DC
24：24V DC
Gear Ratio
05：  5:1
10： 10:1
20： 20:1 (including LD3Q)
30： 30:1 (including LD3Q)
40： 40:1
Motor and Spindle Type
G3：4500rpm, pitch=3mm, single thread
E6：3000rpm, pitch=6mm, double thread
K3：6000rpm, pitch=3mm, single thread
D3：2400rpm, pitch=3mm, single thread (only LD3Q)
Stroke
050： 50mm
100： 100mm
150： 150mm
200： 200mm
250： 250mm
300： 300mm
Front Connector
1：Round hole
2：Plastic
3：Universal joint
Rear Connector
1：Round hole
Option
HS1/HS2：Single / dual Hall sensor (external type)
POT    ：Potentiometer
54 / 65  ：IP54 / IP65
rspro.com